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% 2 Wikipedia HH DO HEHE n-gram 7746
Table 2 morpheme n-gram distribution on the set of wikipedia

titles

JE S n-gram HEH #a (% BE (%)
1-gram 399449 26.8 26.8
2-gram 435485 29.2 56.0
3-gram 324496 21.8 77.8
4-gram 136334 9.2 86.9
5-gram 89872 6.0 93.0
6-gram 39582 2.7 95.6
7-gram 23307 1.6 97.1
9-gram 19777 1.3 98.5
9-gram 9025 0.6 99.1

10-gram A E 13064 0.9 100
all | 1490441 100
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Table 3 features for training SVM
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Fig. 1 precision-recall curve
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